Race Date
June 25, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Sean Choate
michael kinfe
Nick DelMonte
Justin Deboer
David Cihak

Lilia McCormick
Thomas Rose
Benjamin Wilson
Wesley Davison
Ken Davison

Lee Roupas

Pat Zbylut
Nathaniel Wilson
Anthony Grollo
Cindy Kaczmarczyk
Sean Dunne
Jacob Whitt
Sarah Kibler
Elizabeth Bonnstetter
Michael Sosa
Esteban Serna
Jeff Beseda
Megan Buetikofer
Matt Dannenberg
Mirsa Rios

Paige Nicholas
Ben Townsend
Thomas Freier
Julie Gerding
Bree Murray

Bob Miller

Kyle Siebert
Diego Rios
Joseph Freeman
Rachel Atkison
Timothy Peters
Emma Peters
Regan Kasprak
Steven Kling
Bethany Yurich
Rachel Soucie
Madelyn Grollo
Teresa Whitt
Dustin Baldassari
Travis Satterlee
katie pecora
Maren Quirk
mark yurich
Tammy Tunac
Jennifer Nowak
Alec Ferrari

Alan Ferrari
Cassie Ferrari
Veronica Baldassari
Angela Estey
Michael Dineen
Andre Adams
Janet Baldwin
Brian O'Donnell
Whitney Cimaglia
Kendall Benton
Rachael Bandur
Kelsey Romanoff
Jackey Kerger
Claire Kissane
Madeline Burnside
Lydia Wilson

2022 The Run for the Mind (NAMI Dupage) 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Wheaton IL
glendale heights IL
Westmont IL
Elburn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Plainfield IL
Park Ridge IL
Wheaton IL
Wheaton IL
Wheaton IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Naperville IL
Wheaton IL
Villa Park IL
Wheaton IL
Bartlett 1L
Lombard IL
Batavia IL
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
Carol Stream
Lombard IL
Naperville IL
Lombard IL
Wheaton IL
Winfield IL
Westmont IL
Naperville IL
Lisle IL
Roselle IL
West Chicago IL
Villa Park IL
Glendale Heights IL
Bolingbrook IL
Carpentersville IL
Oak Park IL

Lisle IL

Oak Brook IL
Bloomingdale IL
Lombard IL
Addison IL

Villa Park IL
Lombard IL

North Riverside IL
lisle IL

wheaton IL
Downers Grove IL
lombard IL
Plainfield IL

L

Morris 1L
Morris IL
Morris IL

North Riverside IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Carol Stream IL
Yorkville IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Lombard IL
Villa Park IL
Naperville IL
Westmont IL
Wheaton IL
Wheaton IL
Woodridge IL
Wheaton IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend

179
318
247
237
265
195
180
254
242
241
198
316
255
102
262
196
104
152
325
324
329
150
145
101
178
276
261
266
109
227
157
123
328
131
259
187
194
169
243
159
192
103
105
170
219
302
313
158
312
309
203
202
201
171
185
155
293
114
100
289
201
204
245
165
319
321
253

31
27
37
31
40
15
26
14
31
65
39
23
13
34
51
50
34
45
22
22
24
41
31
30
28
25
35
21
36
26
60
35
26
66
48
48
21
25
71
13
22
34
33
33
45
39
11
61
51
54
21
54
53
35
55
53
50
69
41
36
32
48
32
36
35
37
49
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Open
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
Open
20-29
1-14
30-39
60-69
30-39
20-29
1-14
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
60-69
30-39
20-29
60-69
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
70-99
1-14
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
1-14
60-69
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
17:12.7 17:16.4
18:08.8 18:12.3
20:09.2 20:14.5
20:13.8 20:18.3
22:30.5 22:46.6
23:46.3 23:51.9
24:05.1 24:09.5
24:15.1 24:18.6
25:08.8 25:14.3
25:11.6 25:16.4
25:15.0 25:22.8
25:20.6 25:25.3
25:35.2 25:38.9
26:06.1 26:12.9
26:51.5 27:00.4
27:00.0 27:07.6
27:06.4 27:12.4
27:40.9 27:44.8
27:51.1 28:00.4
27:51.2 28:00.4
27:52.4 28:09.6
27:53.4 28:04.9
27:53.4 28:05.1
28:25.3 28:54.5
28:30.7 28:37.4
28:38.5 29:03.3
28:42.1 28:50.3
28:53.0 29:00.4
29:06.1 29:18.5
29:14.4 29:18.5
30:24.9 30:37.3
30:28.7 31:05.2
30:34.9 30:52.7
30:54.9 31:21.6
31:12.4 31:26.5
31:38.3 31:44.5
31:38.3 31:44.3
32:50.7 33:29.6
32:52.4 33:17.2
33:08.1 33:38.5
33:25.3 33:33.8
33:53.6 34:07.4
34:36.9 34:50.6
35:03.2 35:25.7
35:11.0 35:23.8
36:09.0 36:15.6
37:.01.5 37:10.1
37:11.4 37:41.8
38:00.3 38:12.7
38:12.8 38:12.8
38:37.3 38:45.8
38:38.5 38:46.1
38:47.7 38:56.2
38:51.7 39:17.1
39:07.5 39:17.8
39:15.4 39:34.8
39:28.2 39:38.1
39:34.5 40:07.2
39:38.1 40:11.6
41:03.5 41:18.8
41:03.7 41:19.1
41:17.7 41:44.3
41:17.7 41:27.2
42:56.5 43:39.8
43:17.0 43:38.9
43:18.0 43:39.8
43:28.8 43:46.6
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Race Date
June 25, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Kyle Burnside
Carmen Martinez
Annette Corrigan
Sal Talluto

Tina Hartman
Eric Hartman

Kim Deboer
Rebecca Wilson
Cecilia Freeman
Johnathan Freeman
Deisy Cerero
RAYVEN CORNELIO
Omar Cornelio
Justin Burau
Donna Kemp
Amber Quirk
Jonathan Menges
Beth Menges
Ray Cesca

Mary Cesca

Will Barnard
Marilou Dzadon
Christine Lee
Amy Parelius
Matt Cain
Michelle Cain
Janet Leo

Sandra Zapatka
Katie Schudiske
Kelly Carr
Elizabeth Sekera
David Harnett
Sabrina Gosmire
Kate Hoffower
Lucas Valle
Cindy Paredes
Patty Sorenson
Joey Marchese
Greg Dannenberg
Melissa Dunne
Matthew Warzecha
Kim Warzecha
David Wilson
Eileen Bowles
Randy Atkison
Jamie Walker
Kelly Schneidewend
Tedd Schneidewend
Haley DeNichols
Kevin DeNichols
Mark Walker
Deborah Meister
WILLIAM MEISTER
Carla Ripley
Danielle Zapfel
Gary Decesare
Haley Doyle
Bridget Brewer
Jessica Doyle
Peter Makarski
Jami Aitken
Victoria Freier
Nancy Allured
John Bennington
Jake Sheehan
Sue Sheehan

Pat Blackwell

2022 The Run for the Mind (NAMI Dupage) 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Woodridge IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Wheaton IL
Barrington IL
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
Elburn IL
Wheaton IL
Bolingbrook IL
Bolingbrook IL
Chicago IL
CRESTHILL IL
Crest Hill IL
Winfield IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Downers Grove IL
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
Oak Brook IL
Oak Brook IL
West Chicago IL
Villa Park IL
Batavia IL
Villa Park IL

Batavia IL
Streamwood IL
Plainfield IL
Lisle IL
Wheaton IL
Naperville IL
Oak Brook IL
Oak Brook IL
Elmhurst IL
Elmhurst IL

Glen Ellyn IL
SOUTH ELGIN, IL IL
Bartlett IL
Wheaton IL
Wheaton IL
Wheaton IL
Bartlett 1L
Wheaton IL
Warrenville IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Warrenville 1L
Naperville IL
NAPERVILLE IL
lisle IL

oswego IL
Lagrange IL
Chicago IL
Lombard IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Lombard IL
Naperville IL
WHEATON IL
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
Downers Grove IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend

320
260
191
230
238
239
236
256
130
132
228
138
140
232
303
314
310
311
222
223
306
115
110
116
304
305
128
281
177
181
244
296
156
168
273
271
298
211
125
197
172
173
257
229
258
118
160
161
250
251
117
279
280
221
285
330
133
182
134
147
146
148
186
263
206
205
167

39
61
58
42
58
27
28
10
64
45
36
27
31
36
47
46
50
52
80
79
32
65
49
64
48
43
72
64
18
43
51
60
44
54

7
37
65
30
33
52
34
66
48
51
7
40
33
34
37
33
45
72
74
39
34
23
23
28
26
26
44
60
69
73
70
71
75
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30-39
60-69
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
1-14
60-69
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
70-99
70-99
30-39
60-69
40-49
60-69
40-49
40-49
70-99
60-69
15-19
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
1-14
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
70-99
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
70-99
70-99
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
60-69
60-69
70-99
70-99
70-99
70-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
43:39.2 43:39.2
44:03.2 45:22.2
45:13.6 45:23.9
45:14.4 45:41.2
45:22.5 46:30.4
45:25.5 46:34.8
45:26.7 46:34.6
45:32.6 45:50.3
46:16.6 46:40.7
46:20.1 46:42.8
47:13.0 47:38.8
47:16.4 47:32.9
47:16.8 47:32.9
47:47.5 47:59.3
47:47.7 47:58.9
47:51.5 48:00.8
48:19.1 48:59.7
48:24.9 49:05.1
49:35.1 49:52.3
50:05.7 50:19.9
52:03.7 52:03.7
52:06.4 53:19.6
52:07.1 52:07.1
52:07.9 53:21.1
52:08.6 52:08.6
52:09.6 52:09.6
52:10.8 52:10.8
53:00.4 53:16.1
53:08.3 53:55.5
53:09.0 53:55.1
53:10.6 53:57.1
53:13.6 53:39.3
53:31.6 54:10.8
53:31.8 54:10.9
53:39.0 53:46.2
53:39.1 53:46.6
54:23.1 54:23.1
55:30.1 55:58.1
55:30.9 56:00.4
55:35.5 56:00.4
55:35.9 56:07.2
55:36.3 56:07.9
55:37.2 56:05.6
55:39.2 56:04.3
55:43.4 56:10.8
56:26.6 57.02.7
56:31.4 57:36.7
56:34.8 57:38.6
56:49.1 57:53.6
56:50.8 57:53.6
57:06.4 57:06.4
57:37.2 58:10.7
57:38.4 58:11.9
57:44.9 58:06.1
58:15.3 59:10.6
58:18.7 58:39.3
58:19.9 58:39.7
58:27.2 58:45.5
58:35.4 58:55.8
58:35.6 58:55.4
58:51.2 59:09.2
58:56.7 59:49.2
59:25.4  1:00:08.2
59:31.3  1:00:10.6
59:47.7 1:00:36.2
59:54.3  1:00:37.1
1:00:00.9 1:00:41.4
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Race Date
June 25, 2022

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Deena Kuranda
Sheila Adamo
Sheryl Calderon
Namoiy Calderon
Joe Adamo

Mary Bendicsen
Jim Bendicsen
Marilyn Dai

Matt Bendicsen
Regina Moi

Beth Zbylut
Justina Cellitti
Patrick Conlon
Cathleen Zbylut
Robinlee Garber
victoria fitzmaurice
Tom Ecker

Jim Ecker

Katie Taylor
James Pragix
Jeanne Pagorek
Nickie Horton
Kay Richards
Dee Busic

Aiden Valle

Mary Hintze
Leslie Allison-Seei
Susan Bennington
Lynn Johnson
Jeff Valentine
Jana Cronin
Emily Ellsworth
Christy Longmire
Eric Strieker
Stephanie Price
Gail Walton
Elijah Kling
Sarah Kling
Susan Snyder
Erin Carwell
David Kling
Sheila Janis
Amanda Wilcox
Joanne Gendring

2022 The Run for the Mind (NAMI Dupage) 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Wheaton IL
lisle IL
Wheaton IL
Westchester IL
Naperville IL
wheaton IL
wheaton IL
Bloomingdale IL
wheaton IL
Elmhurst IL
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
Wheaton IL
Naperville IL
Oak Park IL
villa park IL
Lisle IL

Lisle IL
Warrenville IL
Lisle IL
Lombard IL
West Chicago IL
Lombard IL
West Chicago IL
Elmhurst IL
Villa Park IL
Villa Park IL
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
GLEN ELLYN IL
Wheaton IL
Wheaton IL
Naperville IL
Aurora 1L
Aurora IL
Wheaton IL
Bloomingdale 1L
Bloomingdale IL
Downers Grove IL
Wheaton IL
Bloomingdale IL
Forest Park IL
Lilse IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend

106
220
183
184
299
286
288
301
287
300
282
308
252
317
233
323
136
137
151
315
135
127
119
213
272
295
294
264
234
154
212
225
283
208
209
224
143
141
112
124
142
235
275
307

47
52
38
35
52
24
21
72
21
53
53
31
49
20
54
57
55
56
37
51
70
82
65
75
11
61
61
71
71
53
78
69
49
27
30
78

8
34
68
39
38
55
39
76
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13
13
19
20

6
13
12

6
13
14
15
21
11
14
16
17

7

8
22

9

7

8
11

9

4
12
13
10
11
10
12
14
14
14
23
13

5
24
15
25
20
18
26
14

40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
20-29
70-99
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
70-99
70-99
60-69
70-99
1-14
60-69
60-69
70-99
70-99
50-59
70-99
60-69
40-49
20-29
30-39
70-99
1-14
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
70-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:00:23.5  1:00:55.9
1:00:25.2 1:00:47.9
1:00:25.3  1:00:57.2
1:00:27.6  1:00:59.1
1:00:28.7 1:00:51.9
1:01:00.1 1:01:33.4
1:01:02.0 1:01:35.8
1:01:02.9  1:01:53.7
1:01:03.7 1:01:38.4
1:.01:07.7 1:.01:58.4
1:01:34.6  1:01:50.4
1:01:41.3 1:01:59.6
1:01:43.1 1:01:43.1
1:01:43.6  1:01:59.1
1:01:50.0 1:02:04.1
1:01:55.1 1:02:46.7
1:02:59.9 1:03:44.2
1:03:02.0 1:03:46.1
1:03:33.8 1.03:57.7
1:03:40.6  1:04:04.6
1:04:15.9 1:05:04.5
1:.04:22.1 1:05:10.3
1:04:24.6 1:05:06.9
1:04:26.5 1:05:14.8
1:05:00.8 1.06:13.4
1:05:12.3  1:07:36.7
1:05:17.3 1:07:41.3
1:05:45.1  1:06:24.9
1:05:53.1 1:06:27.9
1:06:05.5 1:.07:03.1
1:06:42.0 1:07:11.9
1:06:44.9 1:07:14.4
1:07:39.9 1:.08:37.1
1:09:16.3  1:09:44.3
1:09:16.7  1:09:44.5
1:10:19.3 1:10:51.1
1:13:57.0 1:14:55.2
1:14:00.2  1:14:56.2
1:15:55.6 1:16:48.2
1:16:13.5 1:17:03.4
1:17:23.7 1:18:23.1
1:17:36.3 1:18:31.9
1:19:13.1 1:19:13.1
1:19:30.6  1:19:30.6

5K

06/25/2022 09:35:26 AM



